District 1 - Washington

Growers

Handlers

District 2 - Oregon

Growers

Handlers

(Districts 1 & 2)

Processors

PROCESSED PEAR COMMITTEE

ROSTER
2020-2021

Members

Andrew Sundquist
Yakima, WA

Jeff Baldwin
Zillah, WA

Peter Verbrugge
Wapato, WA

Scott Marboe
Wenatchee, WA

Kevin W. Zielinski
Salem, OR

Gary W. Wells
Hood River, OR

Ryan Herrington
Yakima, WA

Dusty Edler
Yakima, WA

Rich Baldoz
Yakima, WA

Kenneth F. Severn
Yakima, WA

Alternates

Ed Kenoyer
Cashmere, WA

Ron Ball
Yakima, WA

Rod Matson
Selah, WA

Vacant

Stephen Hunt
Hood River, OR

Jason Moore
Hood River, OR

Steve Carlson
Yakima, WA

Jon Holt
Vancouver, WA

Vacant

Steve Castagnoli
Hood River, OR

Term Ending

2022

2021

2022

2021

2022

2021

2022

2021

2022

2021



